
1



2



Table of Contents  / Tabla de Contenido 

NOTE: The information in this directory was accurate when published. Since then, changes may have occurred that 

affect the information. Please call Member Services at 1-800-704-1484 or TTD/TTY 1-800-255-0056 for the most 

current provider information.  05/2022 

This Directory is current as of the date listed below. A provider's listing in the directory does not guarantee 

that the provider is still in the network or accepting new members. 

Peach State Health Plan 

05/2022 

3

Primary Care Provider / Proveedores de cuidado personal (PCP).........................................9

Federally Qualified Health Centers (FQHC)/Rural Health Centers (RHC) / Centros  

de salud con certificatión federal (FQHC)/Centros de salud rurales (RHC)

.......11

Specialist / Especialistas.............................................................................................................13

Clinic / Clínica.............................................................................................................................15

Hospital / Hospitales...................................................................................................................17

Skilled Nursing Facility / Institutiones de enfermeria especializada (SNF)..........................19

Behavioral Health / Proveedores de salud de comportamiento..............................................21

Ancillary / Auxiliar.....................................................................................................................23

Dental / Dental.............................................................................................................................25

Vision / Visión.............................................................................................................................27

Pharmacy Information / Información sobre Farmacias.........................................................29

Retail and Chain Pharmacies / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena.......................................31

Mail Order Pharmacies / Farmacias de pedido por correo....................................................47

Specialty Pharmacies / Farmacias especializadas....................................................................49

INDEX / Índice............................................................................................................................51





 Accessibility Information 

Below is information used in the provider directory to indicate accessibility at a provider office or building  

site. This information is not a promise that every doctor will always have the access that you may need. If  

you have a disability, you should call the doctor’s office to talk about your access needs.

Accessibility Requirements:

All Criteria Met: if  

the provider meets all 

(49) Critical Elements 

(CE) for disability access 

in four (4) main areas: 

Parking, Exterior 

Building, Interior 

Building, and 

Programmatic Access.

Some Criteria Met: 

if the provider does not 

meet 1 or more of the 

CEs.

No Criteria Met: if 

provider reports having 

no disability access for 

all of the CEs.

Details 

Pending: if there is 

no data to support 

any of the 4 main 

areas.

Indicator Definition Criteria

P Parking Parking spaces and van-accessible space(s), are accessible. Curbs to on-site  

parking, public transportation, and the side walk at the site entrance have curb  

ramps.

EB Exterior Building There is an accessible ramp to the building. Curb ramps and other ramps to the  

building are wide enough for a wheelchair/scooter. There are handrails on both  

sides of the ramp. Doors are wide enough for wheelchair/scooter to enter and the  

doors have handles that are easily opened.

IB Interior Building Doors are wide enough for a wheelchair/scooter and have handles that are easily  

opened. There are interior ramps that have handrails. If an elevator is present, it  

must be free for public use. The elevator has easy-to-hear sounds and Braille  

buttons within reach. The elevator is large enough for a wheelchair/scooter to turn  

around. The restroom is accessible, has doors wide enough for wheelchair/scooter  

and are easy to open. Offices have accessible equipment and clear for space  

where the equipment is for side transfers by wheelchair or scooter users. Lift 

equipment exists when needed. If office has a chair lift, it can be used without help.

PA Programmatic 

Access

Programmatic access includes, but is not limited to: accessible communication and  

materials in other formats given in a timely manner, staff help with follow-up visit  

planning, and other disability-related support (people with disabilities who cannot  

wait in waiting room are seen right away).

~ Rx This pharmacy can provide an extended day supply.

+ New patients Physician is currently accepting new patients.

# Existing only Physician is currently accepting existing patients only.

* No patients Physician is not currently accepting patients at this time.

Bus route Provider indicated this location is on bus route.

Peach State Health Plan - P4HB cannot guarantee the accuracy of provider self-reported disability access 

information as it has not been verified by the health plan through an in-person Accessibility Site Review 

(ASR). Members are encouraged to contact the provider in advance to ask about disability access, and to 

contact the health plan immediately if the self-reported information is not accurate. 

5



6



 Información de Accesibilidad 

 A continuación encontrará información que se utiliza en el Directorio de Proveedores para indicar  

características de accesibilidad en el consultorio o en las instalaciones del edificio. Esta información no  

garantiza que todos los médicos ofrecerán siempre el acceso que usted pueda necesitar. Si tiene una  

discapacidad, debe llamar al consultorio del médico para hablar sobre sus necesidades de acceso. 

 Requisitos de Accesibilidad 

Indicador Definición Criterios

P Estacionamiento Los espacios de estacionamiento y los espacios de estacionamiento para  

camionetas son accesibles para sillas de ruedas. Los bordillos para acceder al  

estacionamiento local, el transporte público y la acera de la entrada a las  

instalaciones tienen rampas.

EB Exterior del  

edificio

La entrada al edificio cuenta con una rampa accesible para personas con  

discapacidades. Las rampas de los bordillos y otras rampas para entrar al edificio  

tienen la amplitud suficiente para una silla de ruedas/escúter. Hay barandillas a  

ambos lados de la rampa. Las puertas tienen la amplitud suficiente para que pase  

una silla de ruedas/escúter y manijas que se abren con facilidad.

IB Interior del edificio Las puertas tienen la amplitud suficiente para que pase una silla de ruedas/escúter  

y manijas que se abren con facilidad. Hay rampas interiores con barandas. Si hay  

un ascensor, debe ser de uso público y gratuito. El ascensor emite sonidos fáciles  

de escuchar y tiene botones con braille al alcance de la mano. El ascensor tiene la  

amplitud necesaria para que quepa y gire una silla de ruedas/escúter. El baño es  

accesible para personas con discapacidades y tiene puertas con la amplitud  

necesaria para que pase una silla de ruedas/escúter y que se abren fácilmente.  

Los consultorios tienen equipos accesibles para personas con discapacidades y  

espacio libre junto a los equipos para que los usuarios de sillas de ruedas o  

escúteres puedan realizar desplazamientos laterales. Se cuenta con los sistemas  

de elevación necesarios. Si el consultorio tiene un elevador para sillas de ruedas,  

puede utilizarse sin ayuda.

Cumple con todos  

los criterios: si el  

proveedor cumple con todos  

(49) los elementos críticos  

(por sus siglas en inglés,  

CE) para el acceso de  

personas con  

discapacidades en las  

cuatro (4) áreas principales:  

Estacionamiento, exterior  

del edificio, interior del  

edificio y acceso  

programático.

Cumple con algunos  

criterios: si el proveedor no  

cumple con 1 o más de los  

CE.

No cumple con  

ningún criterio: si el  

proveedor informa que no  

ofrece acceso para  

personas con  

discapacidades para  

ninguno de los CE.

Información  

pendiente: si no hay  

información relacionada con  

ninguna de las 4 áreas  

principales.

7



Peach State Health Plan - P4HB no puede garantizar la precisión de la información de acceso para personas 

con discapacidades proporcionada por el proveedor, ya que no fue verificada por el plan de salud a través de 

una revisión de accesibilidad presencial del sitio. Alentamos a los afiliados a que se comuniquen con el 

proveedor antes de la consulta para preguntar sobre el acceso para personas con discapacidades y 

contacten inmediatamente al plan de salud si la información proporcionada no es precisa. 

PA Acceso  

programático

El acceso programático incluye, entre otros, los siguientes servicios: comunicación  

accesible y entrega oportuna de materiales en otros formatos, ayuda del personal  

para planificar una visita de seguimiento y otras ayudas relacionadas con la  

discapacidad (atención inmediata de personas con discapacidades que no pueden  

esperar en la sala de espera).

~ Medicamentos Esta farmacia puede brindar atención a largo plazo.

+ Pacientes nuevos Actualmente, el médico acepta pacientes nuevos.

# Solo pacientes  

existentes

Actualmente, el médico solo acepta pacientes existentes.

* No acepta  

pacientes

Actualmente, el médico no acepta pacientes.

Ruta de  

autobuses

El proveedor indicado en esta ubicación está en la ruta de autobuses.

8



Primary Care Provider  / Proveedores de cuidado personal (PCP) 

(563) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

9





FQHC  / FQHC 

(86) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

11 





Specialist  / Especialistas 

(1474) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

13 





Clinic  / Clínica 

(232) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

15 





Hospital  / Hospitales 

(35) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

17 





Skilled Nursing Facility  / Institutiones de enfermeria especializada (SNF) 

(14) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

19 





Behavioral Health  / Proveedores de salud de comportamiento 

(437) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

21 





Ancillary  / Auxiliar 

(1731) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

23 





Dental  / Dental 

(177) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

25 





Vision  / Visión 

(114) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

27 





Pharmacy Information / Información sobre Farmacias 

        

29 





Retail and Chain Pharmacies  / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

31 

GA 

Baldwin 

Milledgeville 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

423 S Wayne Street 

Milledgeville, GA 31061 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 452-3566 

Fax: (478) 452-3302 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 08:00 PM,  

[Sat, Sun] 10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 452-3566 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

960 N Columbia Street 

Milledgeville, GA 31061 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 452-5533 

Fax: (478) 452-9550 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 452-5533 

H & M Drugs 

 

295 Hammock Road 

Milledgeville, GA 31061 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 453-7715 

Fax: (478) 453-7228 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 453-7715 

Kroger Pharmacy 

 

2809 N Columbia Street 

Milledgeville, GA 31061 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 414-2145 

Fax: (478) 414-1135 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 10:00 AM - 04:00 PM, Sun  

12:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 414-2145 

GA 

Baldwin 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Medical Arts Pharmacy 

 

650 N Cobb Street 

Milledgeville, GA 31061 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 452-1222 

Fax: (478) 216-4619 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 452-1222 

Southside Discount Drugs 

 

200 W Andrews Street 

Milledgeville, GA 31061 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 453-7227 

Fax: (478) 452-9789 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 453-7227 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

2592 N Columbia Street 

Milledgeville, GA 31061 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 454-3426 

Fax: (478) 453-0189 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 454-3426 

GA 

Bibb 

Macon 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

4080 Bloomfield Road 

Macon, GA 31206 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 781-6821 

Fax: (478) 781-5950 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 08:00 PM,  

[Sat, Sun] 10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 781-6821 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

4291 Mercer University Drive 

Macon, GA 31204 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 477-0434 

Fax: (478) 476-1103 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 08:00 PM,  

[Sat, Sun] 10:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 477-0434 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

1271 Gray Highway 

Macon, GA 31211 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 743-6979 

Fax: (478) 742-9572 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM -  

11:59 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 743-6979 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

3012 Hartley Bridge Road 

Macon, GA 31216 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 785-1962 

Fax: (478) 788-7065 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 08:00 PM,  

[Sat, Sun] 10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 785-1962 

GA 

Bibb 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

1544 Bass Road 

Macon, GA 31210 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 471-4494 

Fax: (478) 471-4493 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 08:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 471-4494 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

4585 Hartley Bridge Road 

Macon, GA 31216 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 781-9818 

Fax: (478) 781-9819 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 08:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 781-9818 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

1390 Pio Nono Avenue 

Macon, GA 31204 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 742-5281 

Fax: (478) 746-5292 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 08:00 PM,  

Sat 10:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Sun  

11:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 742-5281 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

1615 Forest Hill Road 

Macon, GA 31210 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 477-6648 

Fax: (478) 471-6579 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

[Sat, Sun] 10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 477-6648 



Retail and Chain Pharmacies  / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena 

(207) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

32 

GA 

Bibb 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

6381 Zebulon Road 

Macon, GA 31220 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 476-1911 

Fax: (478) 476-4424 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 08:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 476-1911 

Central Georgia Cancer Care 

 

800 1st Street Suite 415 

Macon, GA 31201 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 314-1667 

Fax: (478) 743-4297 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 314-1667 

Coliseum Park Professional  

Phy 

 

380 Hospital Drive Suite 175A 

Macon, GA 31217 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 745-5431 

Fax: (478) 765-4359 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 745-5431 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

Compass 

 

158 Emery Highway 

Macon, GA 31217 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 216-5783 

Fax: (478) 238-9417 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Fri  

09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 216-5783 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

GA 

Bibb 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Express RX Pharmacy LLC 

 

743 Shurling Drive 

Macon, GA 31211 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 742-3020 

Fax: (478) 742-3025 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 742-3020 

First Choice Primary Care 

 

400 Poplar Street 

Macon, GA 31201 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 309-1744 

Fax: (478) 309-1745 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu] 08:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Fri  

08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 309-1744 

Graves Pharmacy 

 

770 Pine Street Suite 100 

Macon, GA 31201 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 745-0476 

Fax: (478) 745-9808 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 03:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 745-0476 

Iv Care Of Middle Ga 

 

151 College Street Suite A 

Macon, GA 31201 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 743-8997 

Fax: (478) 742-3559 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 743-8997 

GA 

Bibb 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Kroger Pharmacy 

 

4650 Forsyth Road 

Macon, GA 31210 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 474-7413 

Fax: (478) 757-0971 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 10:00 AM - 04:00 PM, Sun  

12:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 474-7413 

Kroger Pharmacy 

 

660 North Avenue 

Macon, GA 31211 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 746-5842 

Fax: (478) 746-2662 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 10:00 AM - 04:00 PM, Sun  

12:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 746-5842 

Kroger Pharmacy 

 

220 Tom Hill Sr Boulevard 

Macon, GA 31210 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 474-7597 

Fax: (478) 405-5187 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 10:00 AM - 04:00 PM, Sun  

12:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 474-7597 

Kroger Pharmacy 

 

4628 Presidential Parkway 

Macon, GA 31206 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 405-3916 

Fax: (478) 405-3918 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 10:00 AM - 04:00 PM, Sun  

12:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 405-3916 

GA 

Bibb 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Kroger Pharmacy 

 

4321 Hartley Bridge Road 

Macon, GA 31216 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 788-1015 

Fax: (478) 788-2405 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 10:00 AM - 04:00 PM, Sun  

12:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 788-1015 

Kroger Pharmacy 

 

5928 Zebulon Road 

Macon, GA 31210 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 757-4152 

Fax: (478) 757-9132 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 10:00 AM - 04:00 PM, Sun  

12:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 757-4152 

Macon Pharmacy 

 

4683 Log Cabin Drive 

Macon, GA 31204 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 812-8980 

Fax: (478) 812-8983 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 812-8980 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Hindi 

Medical Arts Pharmacy 

 

1193 Forsyth Street 

Macon, GA 31201 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 746-8331 

Fax: (478) 254-8926 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 10:00 AM - 01:30 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 746-8331 



Retail and Chain Pharmacies  / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena 

(207) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

33 

GA 

Bibb 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Mikes Medical Pharmacy 

 

1377 Pio Nono Avenue 

Macon, GA 31204 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 742-1486 

Fax: (478) 742-1428 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 02:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 742-1486 

Ortho Georgia Pharmacy 

 

3708 Northside Drive 

Macon, GA 31210 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 750-2802 

Fax: (478) 254-5460 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:30 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 750-2802 

Pharmerica 

 

3378 Brookdale Avenue Suite H 

Macon, GA 31204 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 781-7611 

Fax: (478) 745-3054 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 03:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 781-7611 

Pharmscript Of Ga LLC 

 

4611 Ivey Drive Suite 850 

Macon, GA 31206 

Phone /Teléfono :(908) 389-1818 

Fax: (508) 281-1843 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(908) 389-1818 

Powells Bloomfield Pharmacy 

 

4839 Bloomfield Road 

Macon, GA 31206 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 781-1213 

Fax: (478) 788-9078 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 781-1213 

GA 

Bibb 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Powells Northside Pharmacy 

 

440 Charter Boulevard Suite  

1107 

Macon, GA 31210 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 474-6767 

Fax: (478) 474-3542 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 474-6767 

Primary Pediatrics Family  

Pharmacy 

 

5300 Bowman Road Room A 

Macon, GA 31210 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 749-9120 

Fax: (478) 749-9121 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM,  

Sat 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 749-9120 

Publix Pharmacy 

 

5451 Bowman Road 

Macon, GA 31210 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 477-2455 

Fax: (478) 477-8775 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

11:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 477-2455 

Publix Pharmacy 

 

5581 Thomaston Road 

Macon, GA 31220 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 583-6372 

Fax: (478) 787-6236 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

11:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 583-6372 

GA 

Bibb 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

River Edge Behavioral Health 

 

175 Emery Highway 

Macon, GA 31217 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 803-7696 

Fax: (478) 746-5864 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 803-7696 

Sam's Club Pharmacy 

 

4701 Log Cabin Drive 

Macon, GA 31204 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 788-6774 

Fax: (478) 788-7455 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 788-6774 

Scotts Pharmacy 1 

 

635 Pio Nono Avenue 

Macon, GA 31204 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 742-3098 

Fax: (478) 750-8575 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 742-3098 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

The Pharmacy Center Macon 

 

308 Coliseum Drive Floor 1 

Macon, GA 31217 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 741-8599 

Fax: (478) 741-8598 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 741-8599 

GA 

Bibb 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

U Save It Pharmacy 

 

3576 Pio Nono Avenue 

Macon, GA 31206 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 788-1565 

Fax: (478) 788-2247 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 788-1565 

U Save It Pharmacy Macon 2 

 

1425 Georgia Avenue Suite 102 

Macon, GA 31201 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 309-1777 

Fax: (478) 309-1776 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 04:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 309-1777 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

6020 Harrison Road 

Macon, GA 31206 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 788-8008 

Fax: (478) 788-7867 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 08:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 788-8008 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

1401 Gray Highway 

Macon, GA 31211 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 755-1097 

Fax: (478) 755-8218 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 755-1097 



Retail and Chain Pharmacies  / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena 

(207) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

34 

GA 

Bibb 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

5955 Zebulon Road 

Macon, GA 31210 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 471-9122 

Fax: (478) 471-9089 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 471-9122 

Your Corner Drugstore 

 

4260 Log Cabin Drive Suite C 

Macon, GA 31204 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 254-8484 

Fax: (478) 254-8020 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 254-8484 

GA 

Bleckley 

Cochran 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

202 NE Dykes Street 

Cochran, GA 31014 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 934-9431 

Fax: (478) 934-0504 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 08:00 PM,  

[Sat, Sun] 10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 934-9431 

GA 

Bleckley 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Dykes Pharmacy 

 

129 N 2 Nd Street 

Cochran, GA 31014 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 934-6344 

Fax: (478) 934-8820 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Thu,  

Fri] 08:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

[Wed, Sat] 08:00 AM - 12:00  

PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 934-6344 

Mcdaniel Pharmacy 

 

195 E Dykes Street 

Cochran, GA 31014 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 934-6885 

Fax: (478) 934-7312 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 934-6885 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

366 Ga Highway 26 E 

Cochran, GA 31014 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 934-4735 

Fax: (478) 934-4199 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 934-4735 

GA 

Crawford 

Roberta 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Roberta Drugs 

 

4 Wright Avenue 

Roberta, GA 31078 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 836-3515 

Fax: (478) 836-3319 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 836-3515 

GA 

Crisp 

Cordele 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

214 E 16th Avenue 

Cordele, GA 31015 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 273-6551 

Fax: (229) 273-3148 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 273-6551 

Harveys Pharmacy 

 

1011 E 16th Avenue 

Cordele, GA 31015 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 273-8231 

Fax: (229) 273-8273 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 08:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 273-8231 

GA 

Crisp 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

U Save It Pharmacy 

 

405 4th Avenue E 

Cordele, GA 31015 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 273-6422 

Fax: (229) 273-9515 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 273-6422 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

1215 E 16th Avenue 

Cordele, GA 31015 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 273-9390 

Fax: (229) 273-8974 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 273-9390 

GA 

Dodge 

Eastman 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

535 Oak Street 

Eastman, GA 31023 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 374-4713 

Fax: (478) 374-3832 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 08:00 PM,  

[Sat, Sun] 10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 374-4713 



Retail and Chain Pharmacies  / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena 

(207) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

35 

GA 

Dodge 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Dodge County Hospital Retail  

Phcy 

 

901 Griffin Avenue 

Eastman, GA 31023 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 448-4078 

Fax: (478) 374-5192 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 04:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 448-4078 

Eastman Drugs 

 

1221 Plaza Avenue Suite B 

Eastman, GA 31023 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 374-6670 

Fax: (478) 374-6674 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 08:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 374-6670 

Medical Center Pres Shop 

 

710 Medical Center Drive 

Eastman, GA 31023 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 374-5514 

Fax: (478) 374-8617 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 374-5514 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

1099 Indian Drive 

Eastman, GA 31023 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 374-3403 

Fax: (478) 374-3433 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 374-3403 

GA 

Dodge 

Rhine 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Rhine Drug Company 

 

119 1st Street 

Rhine, GA 31077 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 385-5351 

Fax: (229) 385-6807 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 07:30 AM - 07:30 PM,  

Sat 08:00 AM - 02:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 385-5351 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

GA 

Dooly 

Vienna 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Forbes Drug Company Inc 

 

101 S 3rd Street 

Vienna, GA 31092 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 268-2111 

Fax: (229) 268-2117 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:30 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 268-2111 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

GA 

Harris 

Hamilton 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Holmes Pharmacy At  

Hamilton 

 

141 N College Street 

Hamilton, GA 31811 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 628-9995 

Fax: (706) 628-9992 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 628-9995 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

Pine Mountain 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

U Save It Pine Mountain 

 

145 N Main Avenue 

Pine Mountain, GA 31822 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 663-2255 

Fax: (706) 663-8026 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Thu,  

Fri] 08:30 AM - 06:00 PM,  

[Wed, Sat] 08:30 AM - 12:30  

PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 663-2255 

GA 

Heard 

Franklin 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Franklin Pharmacy 

 

271 E Court Square 

Franklin, GA 30217 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 675-3376 

Fax: (706) 675-0021 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 675-3376 

GA 

Houston 

Bonaire 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Kroger Pharmacy 

 

774 Highway 96 

Bonaire, GA 31005 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 988-5710 

Fax: (478) 988-5720 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 10:00 AM - 04:00 PM, Sun  

12:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 988-5710 

Publix Pharmacy 

 

510 Ga Highway 247 South 

Bonaire, GA 31005 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 273-6163 

Fax: (478) 246-0205 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

11:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 273-6163 

Centerville 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

U Save It Pharmacy  

Centerville 

 

202 Gunn Road 

Centerville, GA 31028 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 953-8118 

Fax: (478) 953-5527 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri, Sat] 09:00 AM - 06:00  

PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 953-8118 



Retail and Chain Pharmacies  / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena 

(207) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

36 

GA 

Houston 

Kathleen 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Publix Pharmacy 

 

1114 Ga Highway 96 

Kathleen, GA 31047 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 987-6788 

Fax: (478) 987-6920 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

11:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 987-6788 

Perry 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

1100 Washington Street 

Perry, GA 31069 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 987-0707 

Fax: (478) 987-4809 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 987-0707 

Kroger Pharmacy 

 

1367 Sam Nunn Boulevard 

Perry, GA 31069 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 988-8398 

Fax: (478) 988-0115 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 10:00 AM - 04:00 PM, Sun  

12:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 988-8398 

Perry Drug Company Inc 

 

1036A Macon Road 

Perry, GA 31069 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 988-1144 

Fax: (478) 988-8413 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 988-1144 

GA 

Houston 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Publix Pharmacy 

 

275 Perry Parkway 

Perry, GA 31069 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 218-7582 

Fax: (478) 218-7587 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Sun  

11:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 218-7582 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

1009 Saint Patricks Drive 

Perry, GA 31069 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 987-2323 

Fax: (478) 987-2976 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 987-2323 

Warner Robins 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Benzer Pharmacy 

 

150 S Houston Lake Road Suite  

300 

Warner Robins, GA 31088 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 333-6767 

Fax: (478) 333-6228 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 333-6767 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

800 Ga Highway 96 

Warner Robins, GA 31088 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 987-5055 

Fax: (478) 987-5077 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 987-5055 

GA 

Houston 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

2929 Watson Boulevard 

Warner Robins, GA 31093 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 971-2557 

Fax: (478) 333-4034 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 10:00 AM - 07:00 PM,  

[Sat, Sun] 11:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 971-2557 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

802 N Houston Road 

Warner Robins, GA 31093 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 923-5501 

Fax: (478) 923-5944 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 923-5501 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

1557 Watson Boulevard 

Warner Robins, GA 31093 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 923-7188 

Fax: (478) 922-9956 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

[Sat, Sun] 10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 923-7188 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

805 Russell Parkway 

Warner Robins, GA 31088 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 922-4458 

Fax: (478) 329-8740 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 922-4458 

GA 

Houston 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

3001 Richard B Russell Parkway 

Warner Robins, GA 31088 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 953-0888 

Fax: (478) 953-1343 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 953-0888 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

5900 Watson Boulevard 

Warner Robins, GA 31093 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 953-0429 

Fax: (478) 953-0238 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 953-0429 

Central Georgia Cancer Care  

Phcy 

 

114 Sutherlin Drive Suite C2 

Warner Robins, GA 31088 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 287-6927 

Fax: (478) 287-6957 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 287-6927 

Genoa Healthcare LLC 

 

940 Ga Highway 96 Suite 200 

Warner Robins, GA 31088 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 352-0916 

Fax: (478) 987-2782 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 352-0916 



Retail and Chain Pharmacies  / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena 

(207) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

37 

GA 

Houston 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

J & M Drugs 

 

4851 Russell Parkway Suite 100 

Warner Robins, GA 31088 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 333-6652 

Fax: (478) 333-6752 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 06:30 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 02:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 333-6652 

Kroger Drugstore 

 

3094 Watson Boulevard 

Warner Robins, GA 31093 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 971-2340 

Fax: (478) 971-2345 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 10:00 AM - 04:00 PM, Sun  

12:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 971-2340 

Medicine Stop 

 

1544 Watson Boulevard 

Warner Robins, GA 31093 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 922-2067 

Fax: (478) 922-5025 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 07:00 PM,  

Sat 08:30 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 922-2067 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

515 N Houston Road 

Warner Robins, GA 31093 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 273-6992 

Fax: (478) 273-6990 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 273-6992 

GA 

Houston 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

502 Booth Road 

Warner Robins, GA 31088 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 918-0678 

Fax: (478) 918-0675 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 918-0678 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

3009 Russell Parkway 

Warner Robins, GA 31088 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 333-7026 

Fax: (478) 333-7029 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 04:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 333-7026 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

2720 Watson Boulevard 

Warner Robins, GA 31093 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 953-9988 

Fax: (478) 953-8105 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 953-9988 

GA 

Johnson 

Wrightsville 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Sumner Pharmacy 

 

8691 N Marcus Street 

Wrightsville, GA 31096 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 864-2217 

Fax: (478) 864-1985 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 864-2217 

GA 

Jones 

Gray 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Gray Drug Company 

 

157 Bill Conn Parkway 

Gray, GA 31032 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 986-3161 

Fax: (478) 986-5056 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 986-3161 

Hometown Pharmacy 

 

236 W Clinton Street 

Gray, GA 31032 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 986-4827 

Fax: (478) 986-4828 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 02:30 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 986-4827 

GA 

Jones 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Ingles Pharmacy 

 

261 W Clinton Street 

Gray, GA 31032 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 986-3592 

Fax: (478) 986-9968 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

[Sat, Sun] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 986-3592 

GA 

Lamar 

Barnesville 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Hines Prescription Shop 

 

302 College Drive 

Barnesville, GA 30204 

Phone /Teléfono :(770) 358-2266 

Fax: (770) 358-4497 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(770) 358-2266 

Ingles Pharmacy 

 

631 Veterans Parkway 

Barnesville, GA 30204 

Phone /Teléfono :(770) 358-6815 

Fax: (770) 358-7269 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

[Sat, Sun] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(770) 358-6815 



Retail and Chain Pharmacies  / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena 

(207) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

38 

GA 

Laurens 

Dublin 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

1025 Hillcrest Parkway 

Dublin, GA 31021 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 275-9591 

Fax: (478) 275-9897 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 08:00 PM,  

[Sat, Sun] 10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 275-9591 

Dublin Drug Company 

 

1911 Marion Street Suite A 

Dublin, GA 31021 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 304-5261 

Fax: (478) 353-1959 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 304-5261 

Gayco Healthcare 

 

507 Industrial Boulevard 

Dublin, GA 31021 

Phone /Teléfono :(800) 575-3160 

Fax: (877) 477-2499 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 04:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 272-8093 

Kroger Drugstore 

 

1100 Hillcrest Parkway 

Dublin, GA 31021 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 277-3085 

Fax: (478) 277-3088 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 10:00 AM - 04:00 PM, Sun  

12:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 277-3085 

GA 

Laurens 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Max Brown Pharmacy 

 

809 N Jefferson Street 02791 

Dublin, GA 31021 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 272-8086 

Fax: (478) 274-1171 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 02:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 272-8086 

Medical Park Pharmacy 

 

2406 Bellevue Road 

Dublin, GA 31021 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 272-8065 

Fax: (478) 272-9853 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 272-8065 

The Medicine Cabinet Of  

Dublin LLC 

 

1819 Rice Avenue 

Dublin, GA 31021 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 272-1822 

Fax: (478) 274-9562 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 272-1822 

Tomlinson Pharmacy 

 

108 Rowe Street 

Dublin, GA 31021 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 272-7722 

Fax: (478) 272-7776 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 272-7722 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

GA 

Laurens 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

2423 US Highway 80 W 

Dublin, GA 31021 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 272-8060 

Fax: (478) 272-8240 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 272-8060 

East Dublin 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Michaels Pharmacy Inc 

 

203 Central Drive 

East Dublin, GA 31027 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 274-8876 

Fax: (478) 272-9890 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:30 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 274-8876 

GA 

Macon 

Montezuma 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

501 Spaulding Road 

Montezuma, GA 31063 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 472-7533 

Fax: (478) 472-0176 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 08:00 PM,  

[Sat, Sun] 10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 472-7533 

GA 

Macon 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Doctors Pharmacy 

 

116 Walnut Street 

Montezuma, GA 31063 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 472-2040 

Fax: (478) 472-9822 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 472-2040 

Montezuma Drug Company 

 

212 N Dooly Street 

Montezuma, GA 31063 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 316-6004 

Fax: (478) 316-6005 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 316-6004 

GA 

Marion 

Buena Vista 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Becky's Drugstore 

 

128 N Broad Street 

Buena Vista, GA 31803 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 649-3784 

Fax: (229) 649-7455 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 05:30 PM,  

Sat 08:30 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 649-3784 



Retail and Chain Pharmacies  / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena 

(207) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

39 

GA 

Meriwether 

Manchester 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

503 W Main Street 

Manchester, GA 31816 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 846-1241 

Fax: (706) 846-0215 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 08:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 846-1241 

The Medicine Cabinet 

 

1194 Warm Springs Highway 

Manchester, GA 31816 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 846-2002 

Fax: (706) 846-2161 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 02:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 846-2002 

GA 

Monroe 

Forsyth 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

430 Tift College Drive 

Forsyth, GA 31029 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 994-0193 

Fax: (478) 994-6914 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

[Sat, Sun] 10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 994-0193 

GA 

Monroe 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Castleberry Drug Co 

 

67 N Lee 

Forsyth, GA 31029 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 994-2051 

Fax: (478) 994-3014 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 02:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 994-2051 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

Consultants Pharmacy 

 

105 Patrol Road Suite A 

Forsyth, GA 31029 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 741-3732 

Fax: (478) 746-6294 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 741-3732 

U Save It Pharmacy 

 

25 W Johnston Street 

Forsyth, GA 31029 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 994-2015 

Fax: (478) 994-2017 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 994-2015 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

180 N Lee Street 

Forsyth, GA 31029 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 994-6005 

Fax: (478) 994-8784 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 994-6005 

GA 

Muscogee 

Columbus 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

7042 Moon Road 

Columbus, GA 31909 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 653-2923 

Fax: (706) 653-2930 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

[Sat, Sun] 10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 653-2923 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

4432 Miller Road 

Columbus, GA 31909 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 561-5001 

Fax: (706) 565-0951 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 561-5001 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

3617 Hilton Avenue 

Columbus, GA 31904 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 324-0169 

Fax: (706) 596-8062 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM -  

11:59 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 324-0169 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

1591 Bradley Park Drive 

Columbus, GA 31904 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 327-8201 

Fax: (706) 225-5610 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Sun  

11:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 327-8201 

GA 

Muscogee 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

1367 Double Churches Road 

Columbus, GA 31904 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 641-8100 

Fax: (706) 641-8101 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 641-8100 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

3127 Macon Road 

Columbus, GA 31906 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 563-4502 

Fax: (706) 563-5775 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

[Sat, Sun] 10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 563-4502 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

1622 S Lumpkin Road Suite 200 

Columbus, GA 31903 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 682-5282 

Fax: (706) 682-3547 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 682-5282 

Center Pharmacy 

 

1005 A Talbotton Road 

Columbus, GA 31904 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 327-8967 

Fax: (706) 576-5176 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 327-8967 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 



Retail and Chain Pharmacies  / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena 

(207) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

40 

GA 

Muscogee 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Dinglewood Pharmacy 

 

1939 Wynnton Road 

Columbus, GA 31906 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 322-0616 

Fax: (706) 322-6637 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 322-0616 

Durhams Pharmacy 

 

1420 17th Street 

Columbus, GA 31901 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 322-6721 

Fax: (706) 322-6737 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 322-6721 

Fitzgerald's Pharmacy 

 

2051 10th Avenue 

Columbus, GA 31901 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 323-0306 

Fax: (706) 327-3824 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 323-0306 

Janus RX 

 

421 12th Street Suite 101 

Columbus, GA 31901 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 576-5862 

Fax: (706) 576-5849 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 576-5862 

Midtown Pharmacy 

 

2660 Buena Vista Road Suite A 

Columbus, GA 31906 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 596-8871 

Fax: (706) 596-8182 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 596-8871 

GA 

Muscogee 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

North Columbus Pharmacy 

 

6490 Veterans Parkway Suite B 

Columbus, GA 31909 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 327-5125 

Fax: (706) 327-4815 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 02:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 327-5125 

Open Gate Pharmacy 

 

1714 Manchester Expressway 

Columbus, GA 31904 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 225-0022 

Fax: (706) 225-0020 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 225-0022 

Open Gate Pharmacy 

 

1807 S Lumpkin Road Suite C 

Columbus, GA 31903 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 940-0365 

Fax: (706) 507-5267 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 940-0365 

Piedmont Pharmacy -  

Midtown 

 

710 Center Street S241 

Columbus, GA 31901 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 571-1992 

Fax: (706) 571-1340 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 07:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

[Sat, Sun] 01:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 571-1992 

GA 

Muscogee 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Piedmont Pharmacy - North 

 

5601 Veterans Parkway Suite  

1800 

Columbus, GA 31904 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 321-3700 

Fax: (706) 321-3706 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 321-3700 

Publix Pharmacy 

 

1639 Bradley Park Drive Suite  

600 

Columbus, GA 31904 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 571-3426 

Fax: (706) 571-3434 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

11:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 571-3426 

Publix Pharmacy 

 

5435 Woodruff Farm Road 

Columbus, GA 31907 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 568-8826 

Fax: (706) 562-1855 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

11:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 568-8826 

Publix Pharmacy 

 

3201 Macon Road Suite 201 

Columbus, GA 31906 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 568-8815 

Fax: (706) 568-8819 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

11:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 568-8815 

GA 

Muscogee 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Publix Pharmacy 

 

7600 Schomburg Road 

Columbus, GA 31909 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 565-3266 

Fax: (706) 565-3271 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

11:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 565-3266 

Regional Hope Pharmacy 

 

1831 5th Avenue 

Columbus, GA 31904 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 321-6600 

Fax: (706) 321-6695 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 321-6600 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

River Road Pharmacy Inc 

 

5100 River Road 

Columbus, GA 31904 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 317-2583 

Fax: (706) 317-2587 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 02:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 317-2583 

Sam's Club Pharmacy 

 

5448 Whittlesey Boulevard  

Suite A 

Columbus, GA 31909 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 649-6322 

Fax: (706) 649-6324 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 649-6322 



Retail and Chain Pharmacies  / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena 

(207) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

41 

GA 

Muscogee 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

St Francis Outpatient  

Pharmacy 

 

2300 Manchester Expressway  

Suite A1 

Columbus, GA 31904 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 320-3078 

Fax: (706) 320-3079 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:30 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 320-3078 

The Village Apothecary 

 

6801 River Road Building 2  

Suite 201 

Columbus, GA 31904 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 327-4242 

Fax: (706) 327-4296 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 327-4242 

Thomas Drugs 

 

4105 Buena Vista Road Suite C 

Columbus, GA 31907 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 569-8680 

Fax: (706) 569-7734 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri, Sat] 08:00 AM - 08:00  

PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 569-8680 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

Valley Healthcare System, Inc. 

 

1600 Fort Benning Road 

Columbus, GA 31903 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 507-1850 

Fax: (706) 507-1610 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Wed, Fri]  

08:30 AM - 05:30 PM, [Tue,  

Thu] 08:30 AM - 08:30 PM, Sat  

08:00 AM - 12:30 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 507-1850 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

GA 

Muscogee 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

6475 Gateway Road 

Columbus, GA 31909 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 563-6535 

Fax: (706) 563-5093 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 563-6535 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

5448 Whittlesey Boulevard  

Suite B 

Columbus, GA 31909 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 322-8950 

Fax: (706) 322-8965 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 08:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 322-8950 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

7400 Blackmon Road 

Columbus, GA 31909 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 330-5214 

Fax: (706) 330-5212 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 330-5214 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

4909 Buena Vista Road 

Columbus, GA 31907 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 223-6573 

Fax: (706) 223-6572 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 223-6573 

GA 

Muscogee 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

2801 Airport Thruway 

Columbus, GA 31909 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 653-4044 

Fax: (706) 653-4274 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 653-4044 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

3515 Victory Drive 

Columbus, GA 31903 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 568-4517 

Fax: (706) 568-4933 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 568-4517 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

1042 Manchester Expressway 

Columbus, GA 31904 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 330-5353 

Fax: (706) 330-5352 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 330-5353 

Winn-Dixie Pharmacy 

 

6770 Veterans Parkway 

Columbus, GA 31909 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 653-9224 

Fax: (706) 653-1569 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 08:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Sun  

11:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 653-9224 

GA 

Muscogee 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Winn-Dixie Pharmacy 

 

4231 Macon Road 

Columbus, GA 31907 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 563-6844 

Fax: (706) 563-0483 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 08:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Sun  

11:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 563-6844 

GA 

Peach 

Byron 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Connect Care Pharmacy 

 

2191 Ga Highway 247  

Connector 

Byron, GA 31008 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 654-5222 

Fax: (478) 654-5209 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM,  

Sat 01:00 AM - 07:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 654-5222 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

Publix Pharmacy 

 

6015 Watson Boulevard 

Byron, GA 31008 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 953-2615 

Fax: (478) 971-0131 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

11:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 953-2615 



Retail and Chain Pharmacies  / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena 

(207) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

42 

GA 

Peach 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

U Save It Pharmacy 

 

101 W White Road 

Byron, GA 31008 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 956-3630 

Fax: (478) 956-2909 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 956-3630 

Fort Valley 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

104 Vineville Street 

Fort Valley, GA 31030 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 825-0079 

Fax: (478) 825-5077 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 825-0079 

Five Points Pharmacy 

 

115 Commercial Heights 

Fort Valley, GA 31030 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 822-0555 

Fax: (478) 822-0558 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 06:30 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:30 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 822-0555 

U Save It Pharmacy 

 

609 Bluebird Boulevard 

Fort Valley, GA 31030 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 825-8226 

Fax: (478) 822-9003 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 825-8226 

GA 

Pike 

Zebulon 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

City Pharmacy Of Zebulon,  

PC 

 

460 Thomaston Street 

Zebulon, GA 30295 

Phone /Teléfono :(770) 567-8844 

Fax: (770) 567-5222 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(770) 567-8844 

Servemed Pharmacy 

 

226 Plaza Drive 

Zebulon, GA 30295 

Phone /Teléfono :(470) 440-3991 

Fax: (470) 440-3997 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(470) 440-3991 

GA 

Pulaski 

Hawkinsville 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Batts Drug Company 

 

115 Commerce Street 

Hawkinsville, GA 31036 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 892-9021 

Fax: (478) 892-9156 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 08:30 AM - 02:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 892-9021 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

GA 

Pulaski 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Eldercare Pharmacy 

 

342 Industrial Boulevard Suite A 

Hawkinsville, GA 31036 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 783-1515 

Fax: (800) 209-0172 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri, Sat] 07:00 AM - 06:00  

PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 783-1515 

Hawkinsville Drug Company 

 

153 Commerce Street 

Hawkinsville, GA 31036 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 783-0555 

Fax: (478) 783-0550 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 08:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 783-0555 

Institutional Phcy Solutions 

 

115B Commerce Street 

Hawkinsville, GA 31036 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 892-9053 

Fax: (478) 892-9156 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 02:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 892-9053 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

Magnolia Manor Pharmacy 

 

342 Industrial Boulevard Suite C 

Hawkinsville, GA 31036 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 783-4262 

Fax: (478) 783-8970 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri, Sat] 08:30 AM - 05:30  

PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 783-4262 

GA 

Pulaski 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Taylor Retail Pharmacy 

 

222 Perry Highway Building A 

Hawkinsville, GA 31036 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 783-0327 

Fax: (478) 783-0365 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 783-0327 

GA 

Taylor 

Butler 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Butler Long Term Care  

Solutions 

 

10B N Poplar Street 

Butler, GA 31006 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 862-5655 

Fax: (478) 862-2811 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 04:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 862-5655 

Smiths Pharmacy 

 

10 N Poplar Street 

Butler, GA 31006 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 862-5655 

Fax: (478) 862-2811 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 862-5655 



Retail and Chain Pharmacies  / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena 

(207) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

43 

GA 

Taylor 

Reynolds 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Knight's Pharmacy 

 

2 E William Wainwright Street 

Reynolds, GA 31076 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 847-3666 

Fax: (478) 847-2666 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

[Thu, Sat] 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 847-3666 

GA 

Telfair 

Helena 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Smiths Pharmacy 

 

141 Eighth Street 

Helena, GA 31037 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 868-2580 

Fax: (229) 868-2529 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 868-2580 

Lumber City 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Lumber City Drugs 

 

3316 Golden Isles Parkway 

Lumber City, GA 31549 

Phone /Teléfono :(912) 363-4979 

Fax: (912) 363-8453 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(912) 363-4979 

GA 

Telfair 

Mc Rae 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Harveys Supermarket 

 

120 W Oak Street 

Mc Rae, GA 31055 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 868-6120 

Fax: (229) 868-6121 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 08:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM, Sun  

11:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 868-6120 

Ryals Drug Store 

 

12 S Second Avenue 

Mc Rae, GA 31055 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 868-6735 

Fax: (229) 868-2611 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri, Sat] 08:00 AM - 06:00  

PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 868-6735 

GA 

Treutlen 

Soperton 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Dennard Drugs 

 

794 Second Street 

Soperton, GA 30457 

Phone /Teléfono :(912) 529-4545 

Fax: (912) 529-6161 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri, Sat] 09:00 AM - 06:00  

PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(912) 529-4545 

GA 

Treutlen 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Dennard's Ltc 

 

804 Second Street 

Soperton, GA 30457 

Phone /Teléfono :(912) 529-2021 

Fax: (912) 529-2031 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(912) 529-2021 

GA 

Troup 

Lagrange 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

1597 Hogansville Road 

Lagrange, GA 30241 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 242-4902 

Fax: (706) 242-9211 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 242-4902 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

1802 Roanoke Road 

Lagrange, GA 30240 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 882-5564 

Fax: (706) 882-9383 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

[Sat, Sun] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 882-5564 

CVS Pharmacy 

 

300 N Morgan Street 

Lagrange, GA 30241 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 882-2971 

Fax: (706) 845-7446 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun] 12:00 AM -  

11:59 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 882-2971 

GA 

Troup 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Holmes Pharmacy 

 

136 Commerce Avenue 

Lagrange, GA 30240 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 884-7301 

Fax: (706) 845-0687 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 884-7301 

Holmes Pharmacy At Sawmill 

 

1861 Roanoke Road Suite A 

Lagrange, GA 30240 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 350-4200 

Fax: (706) 350-4220 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 350-4200 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

Kroger Pharmacy 

 

203 Commerce Avenue Suite A 

Lagrange, GA 30241 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 883-6178 

Fax: (706) 885-0487 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 10:00 AM - 04:00 PM, Sun  

12:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 883-6178 

Publix Pharmacy 

 

139 Commerce Avenue 

Lagrange, GA 30241 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 883-7225 

Fax: (706) 407-2255 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

11:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 883-7225 



Retail and Chain Pharmacies  / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena 

(207) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

44 

GA 

Troup 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

The Medicine Cabinet 

 

205 Vernon Street 

Lagrange, GA 30240 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 298-4928 

Fax: (706) 298-4929 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 06:30 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 02:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 298-4928 

The Medicine Cabinet 

 

1704 Roanoke Road 

Lagrange, GA 30240 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 298-6460 

Fax: (706) 298-6461 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 06:30 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 02:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 298-6460 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

The Medicine Cabinet 

 

1704 Roanoke Road 

Lagrange, GA 30240 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 298-6460 

Fax: (706) 298-6461 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 06:30 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 02:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 298-6460 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

The Medicine Cabinet 

 

300 Mooty Bridge Road Suite  

112 

Lagrange, GA 30240 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 298-4930 

Fax: (706) 298-4931 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:30 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 02:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 298-4930 

GA 

Troup 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

803 New Franklin Road 

Lagrange, GA 30240 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 812-8456 

Fax: (706) 885-1353 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 812-8456 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

955 Lafayette Parkway 

Lagrange, GA 30241 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 443-7060 

Fax: (706) 443-7071 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 443-7060 

GA 

Twiggs 

Jeffersonville 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Ihs Pharmacy 

 

13762 US Highway 80 

Jeffersonville, GA 31044 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 945-3500 

Fax: (478) 945-3500 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 945-3500 

GA 

Upson 

Thomaston 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Ingles Pharmacy 

 

730 N Church Street 

Thomaston, GA 30286 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 648-4048 

Fax: (706) 646-3476 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

[Sat, Sun] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 648-4048 

Northside Drugs 

 

1109 Highway 19 North 

Thomaston, GA 30286 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 648-2181 

Fax: (706) 648-6430 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 08:30 AM - 06:30 PM,  

Sat 08:30 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 648-2181 

Thomaston Prescription Shop 

 

500 W Gordon Street 

Thomaston, GA 30286 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 647-8965 

Fax: (706) 647-4529 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 647-8965 

Walmart Pharmacy 

 

855 N Church Street 

Thomaston, GA 30286 

Phone /Teléfono :(706) 648-2109 

Fax: (706) 648-2780 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 09:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 07:00 PM, Sun  

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(706) 648-2109 

GA 

Wheeler 

Glenwood 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Wheeler County Drug  

Company 

 

15 East Second Avenue 

Glenwood, GA 30428 

Phone /Teléfono :(912) 523-2040 

Fax: (912) 523-2041 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(912) 523-2040 

GA 

Wilcox 

Abbeville 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Abbeville Discount Drugs 

 

201 Main Street W 

Abbeville, GA 31001 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 467-2221 

Fax: (229) 467-2089 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 467-2221 

Other Languages/Otros idiomas:  

Spanish 

Pineview 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Pineview Pharmacy 

 

117 Commerce Street E 

Pineview, GA 31071 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 624-2711 

Fax: (229) 624-2811 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 624-2711 



Retail and Chain Pharmacies  / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena 

(207) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to leave a 

message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more information, visit 

https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

45 

GA 

Wilcox 

Rochelle 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Rochelle Drug 

 

600 2nd Avenue 

Rochelle, GA 31079 

Phone /Teléfono :(229) 365-7447 

Fax: (229) 365-7552 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(229) 365-7447 

GA 

Wilkinson 

Gordon 

Pharmacy 

Farmacia 

Angus Lake Healthcare 

 

242 Milledgeville Road 

Gordon, GA 31031 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 233-1828 

Fax: (855) 244-4091 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 05:00 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 233-1828 

Gordon Drug Company 

 

240 Milledgeville Highway 

Gordon, GA 31031 

Phone /Teléfono :(478) 628-2425 

Fax: (478) 628-2263 

Hours/Horas: [Mon, Tue, Wed,  

Thu, Fri] 09:00 AM - 06:00 PM,  

Sat 09:00 AM - 12:30 PM 

After Hours Phone  

Number/Número de teléfono  

fuera de horario:(478) 628-2425 





Mail Order Pharmacies  / Farmacias de pedido por correo 

(1) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to 

leave a message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more 

information, visit  https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

47 





Specialty Pharmacies  / Farmacias especializadas 

(5) 

If you have questions, please call Peach State Health Plan at 1-800-704-1484, Monday - Friday 7 am - 7 pm. 

TDD/TTY users call 1-800-255-0056. On weekends and on state or federal holidays, you may be asked to 

leave a message. Your call will be returned within the next business day. The call is free. For more 

information, visit  https://www.pshpgeorgia.com. 

49 





Index  / Índice  

51 

A

Abbeville Discount Drugs 44 

Angus Lake Healthcare 45

B

Batts Drug Company 42 

Becky's Drugstore 38 

Benzer Pharmacy 36 

Butler Long Term Care Solutions 42

C

Castleberry Drug Co 39 

Center Pharmacy 39 

Central Georgia Cancer Care 32 

Central Georgia Cancer Care Phcy 36 

City Pharmacy Of Zebulon, PC 42 

Coliseum Park Professional Phy 32 

Compass 32 

Connect Care Pharmacy 41 

Consultants Pharmacy 39 

CVS Pharmacy 31, 32, 34, 36, 38, 39, 42, 43

D

Dennard Drugs 43 

Dennard's Ltc 43 

Dinglewood Pharmacy 40 

Doctors Pharmacy 38 

Dodge County Hospital Retail Phcy 35 

Dublin Drug Company 38 

Durhams Pharmacy 40 

Dykes Pharmacy 34

E

Eastman Drugs 35 

Eldercare Pharmacy 42 

Express RX Pharmacy LLC 32

F

First Choice Primary Care 32 

Fitzgerald's Pharmacy 40 

Five Points Pharmacy 42 

Forbes Drug Company Inc 35 

Franklin Pharmacy 35

G

Gayco Healthcare 38

Genoa Healthcare LLC 36

Gordon Drug Company 45

Graves Pharmacy 32

Gray Drug Company 37

H

H & M Drugs 31

Harveys Pharmacy 34

Harveys Supermarket 43

Hawkinsville Drug Company 42

Hines Prescription Shop 37

Holmes Pharmacy 43

Holmes Pharmacy At Hamilton 35

Holmes Pharmacy At Sawmill 43

Hometown Pharmacy 37

I

Ihs Pharmacy 44

Ingles Pharmacy 37, 44

Institutional Phcy Solutions 42

Iv Care Of Middle Ga 32

J

J & M Drugs 37

Janus RX 40

K

Knight's Pharmacy 43

Kroger Drugstore 37, 38

Kroger Pharmacy 31, 32, 35, 36, 43

L

Lumber City Drugs 43

M

Macon Pharmacy 32

Magnolia Manor Pharmacy 42

Max Brown Pharmacy 38

Mcdaniel Pharmacy 34

Medical Arts Pharmacy 31, 32

Medical Center Pres Shop 35

Medical Park Pharmacy 38

Medicine Stop 37

Michaels Pharmacy Inc 38



Index  / Índice 

52 

Midtown Pharmacy 40

Mikes Medical Pharmacy 33

Montezuma Drug Company 38

N

North Columbus Pharmacy 40

Northside Drugs 44

O

Open Gate Pharmacy 40

Ortho Georgia Pharmacy 33

P

Perry Drug Company Inc 36

Pharmerica 33

Pharmscript Of Ga LLC 33

Piedmont Pharmacy - Midtown 40

Piedmont Pharmacy - North 40

Pineview Pharmacy 44

Powells Bloomfield Pharmacy 33

Powells Northside Pharmacy 33

Primary Pediatrics Family Pharmacy 33

Publix Pharmacy 33, 35, 36, 40, 41, 43

R

Regional Hope Pharmacy 40

Rhine Drug Company 35

River Edge Behavioral Health 33

River Road Pharmacy Inc 40

Roberta Drugs 34

Rochelle Drug 45

Ryals Drug Store 43

S

Sam's Club Pharmacy 33, 40

Scotts Pharmacy 1 33

Servemed Pharmacy 42

Smiths Pharmacy 42, 43

Southside Discount Drugs 31

St Francis Outpatient Pharmacy 41

Sumner Pharmacy 37

T

Taylor Retail Pharmacy 42

The Medicine Cabinet 39, 44

The Medicine Cabinet Of Dublin LLC 38

The Pharmacy Center Macon 33

The Village Apothecary 41

Thomas Drugs 41

Thomaston Prescription Shop 44

Tomlinson Pharmacy 38

U

U Save It Pharmacy 33, 34, 39, 42

U Save It Pharmacy Centerville 35

U Save It Pharmacy Macon 2 33

U Save It Pine Mountain 35

V

Valley Healthcare System, Inc. 41

W

Walmart Pharmacy 31, 33, 34, 35, 36, 37, 38, 39, 41,  

44

Wheeler County Drug Company 44

Winn-Dixie Pharmacy 41

Y

Your Corner Drugstore 34



53 



54 


	Table of Contents / Tabla de Contenido
	 Accessibility Information 
	Retail and Chain Pharmacies / Farmacias minoristas y de cadena
	Mail Order Pharmacies / Farmacias de pedido por correo
	Specialty Pharmacies / Farmacias especializadas
	Index / Índice 

